Elbow type
Universal type
Special tool
Part number: AS-T-1
Model
Made to Order
(Refer to page 605 for details.)
Tamper Proof Speed Controller

Refer to page 605
for details.
How to Order
Tamper proof
Speed Controller requires a special
tool for flow adjustment. Order
separately with part number, AS-T-1.
With seal
Note) In case that connecting port is
either M5 or 10-32 UNF thread, it
is not available with seal. With
gasket is provided as standard.
RoHS
Note 1) ∗ Elbow type only
Note 2) Meter-out and meter-in types can be visually differentiated by the flow direction symbol on the resin body.
Elbow type Universal type Port size
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size
∗
Inch size
M5 x 0.8
R 1/8
R 1/4
R 1/4
R 3/8
R 1/2
10-32 UNF
NPT 1/8
NPT 1/4
NPT 1/4
NPT 3/8
NPT 1/2
3.2 4 6 8 10 12 1/8" 5/32" 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"
AS121F-M5
AS221F-01